
Year&Sem Batch Branch Subject Code Subject Date Time
E1SEM2 2017 CE PY1202 Engineering Physics 06-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E1SEM2 2017 CE MA1201 Mathematical Methods 11-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E1SEM2 2018 CE 20PY1202 Engineering Physics 06-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E1SEM2 2018 CE 20MA1201 Mathematical Methods 11-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E1SEM2 2019 CE 20EE1209 Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering 06-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E1SEM2 2019 CE 20MA1201 Mathematical Methods 11-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E1SEM2 2019 CE 20CE1201 Engineering Mechanics 14-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E2SEM2 2019 CE 20CE2201 Hydraulics Engineering 19-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E2SEM2 2019 CE 20CE2206 Water Resources Engineering 21-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E3SEM2 2019 CE 20CE3202 Design of Steel Structures 19-08-2025 02-00 PM-05-00 PM

E3SEM2 2019 CE 20CE3238 Construction Planning and Management 21-08-2025 02-00 PM-05-00 PM

E3SEM2 2019 CE 20CE3204 Foundation Engineering 22-08-2025 02-00 PM-05-00 PM

E3SEM2 2019 CE 20CE3203 Environmental Engineering-II 23-08-2025 02-00 PM-05-00 PM

E3SEM2 2019 CE 20CE3205 Transportation Engineering-II 26-08-2025 02-00 PM-05-00 PM

E4SEM2 2019 CE 20CE4239 Infrastructure Planning and Management 07-08-2025 02-00 PM-05-00 PM

E4SEM2 2019 CE 20CE42AA Air Pollution and Control 12-08-2025 02-00 PM-05-00 PM

E3SEM2 2018 CHE 20CH3201 Process Equipment Design 19-08-2025 02-00 PM-05-00 PM

E3SEM2 2018 CHE 20BM3201 Foundations of Management 21-08-2025 02-00 PM-05-00 PM

E1SEM2 2019 CHE 20CH1202 Fluid Mechanics 06-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E1SEM2 2019 CHE 20MA1201 Mathematical Methods 11-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E1SEM2 2019 CHE 20CS1208 Programming and Data Structures 14-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E3SEM2 2019 CHE 20CH3201 Process Equipment Design 19-08-2025 02-00 PM-05-00 PM
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E3SEM2 2019 CHE 20CH3203 Transport Phenomena 21-08-2025 02-00 PM-05-00 PM

E3SEM2 2019 CHE 20CH3202 Plant Design and Economics 23-08-2025 02-00 PM-05-00 PM

E1SEM2 2017 CSE PY1201 Engineering Physics 06-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E3SEM2 2017 CSE CS3201 Cryptography and Networks Security 19-08-2025 02-00 PM-05-00 PM

E2SEM2 2018 CSE 20CS2202 Data Science with Python 19-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E2SEM2 2019 CSE 20CS2204 Compiler Design 19-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E3SEM2 2019 CSE 20CS3201 Cryptography and Networks  Security 19-08-2025 02-00 PM-05-00 PM

E3SEM2 2019 CSE 20CS3225 Digital Image Processing 21-08-2025 02-00 PM-05-00 PM

E1SEM2 2017 ECE EC1203 Signals and Systems 06-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E1SEM2 2017 ECE MA1201 Mathematics Methods 11-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E2SEM2 2017 ECE EC2201 Communication Systems-1 19-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E2SEM2 2017 ECE EC2204 Electromagnetic Waves & Guided Media 21-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E3SEM2 2017 ECE EC3217 Digital Image Processing 19-08-2025 02-00 PM-05-00 PM

E2SEM2 2018 ECE 20EC2202 Digital System Design 19-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E2SEM2 2018 ECE 20EC2204 Electromagnetic Waves & Guided Media 21-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E1SEM2 2019 ECE 20EC1201 Electronic Devices and Circuits 06-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E1SEM2 2019 ECE 20MA1201 Mathematical Methods 11-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E1SEM2 2019 ECE 20EE1211 Network Theory 14-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E1SEM2 2019 ECE 20CS1209 Object Oriented Programming 18-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E2SEM2 2019 ECE 20EC2202 Digital System Design 19-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E2SEM2 2019 ECE 20EC2204 Electromagnetic Waves & Guided Media 21-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E2SEM2 2019 ECE 20EC2201 Communication Systems-1 23-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM
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E2SEM2 2019 ECE 20EC2203 Linear Integrated Circuits 25-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E3SEM2 2019 ECE 20BE3207 Bio-Sensors 19-08-2025 02-00 PM-05-00 PM

E3SEM2 2019 ECE 20EC3226 Embedded Systems 21-08-2025 02-00 PM-05-00 PM

E3SEM2 2019 ECE 20EC3253 Machine Learning 23-08-2025 02-00 PM-05-00 PM

E3SEM2 2019 ECE 20EC3212 Satellite Communications 25-08-2025 02-00 PM-05-00 PM

E3SEM2 2019 ECE 20MC3201 Career Development Course 26-08-2025 02-00 PM-05-00 PM

E1SEM2 2018 EEE 20EC1201 Basic Electronics 06-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E1SEM2 2018 EEE 20MA1201 Mathematical Methods 11-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E1SEM2 2018 EEE 20EE1202 Electrical Machine-I (DC Machines and Transformers)14-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E2SEM2 2018 EEE 20EC2203 Signals and Systems 19-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E2SEM2 2018 EEE 20EC2205 Digital Logic Design 21-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E2SEM2 2018 EEE 20EE2203 Power Systems-II 23-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E3SEM2 2018 EEE EC3226 Embedded Systems 19-08-2025 02-00 PM-05-00 PM

E4SEM2 2018 EEE 20EE4253 Introduction to Machine Learning 07-08-2025 02-00 PM-05-00 PM

E1SEM2 2019 EEE 20EC1201 Basic Electronics 06-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E1SEM2 2019 EEE 20MA1201 Engineering Mathematics-II 11-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E1SEM2 2019 EEE 20EE1202 Electrical Machine-I (DC Machines and Transformers)14-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E1SEM2 2019 EEE 20EE1201 Electromagnetic Fields 18-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E2SEM2 2019 EEE 20EC2203 Signals and Systems 19-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E3SEM2 2019 EEE 20EE3203 Deep Learning 19-08-2025 02-00 PM-05-00 PM

E3SEM2 2019 EEE 20EE3202 Measurements and Instrumentation 21-08-2025 02-00 PM-05-00 PM

E1SEM2 2017 ME ME1201 Material Science & Metallurgy 06-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM
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E1SEM2 2017 ME MA1201 Mathematical Methods 11-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E3SEM2 2017 ME ME3243 Program Elective Course-1(Gas Dynamics and Jet Propulsion)19-08-2025 02-00 PM-05-00 PM

E3SEM2 2017 ME ME3201 Operations Research 23-08-2025 02-00 PM-05-00 PM

E4SEM2 2017 ME ME4254 Welding Technology 07-08-2025 02-00 PM-05-00 PM

E1SEM2 2018 ME 20ME1213 Engineering Mechanics 06-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E2SEM2 2018 ME 20ME2202 Dynamics of Machinery 19-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E2SEM2 2018 ME 20ME2203 Fluid Mechanics & Hydraulic Machinery 21-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E2SEM2 2018 ME 20MA2201 Probability and Statistics 23-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E3SEM2 2018 ME 20ME3102 Design of Transmission Elements 19-08-2025 02-00 PM-05-00 PM

E3SEM2 2018 ME 22ME3221 Mechanical Vibrations 21-08-2025 02-00 PM-05-00 PM

E1SEM2 2019 ME 20ME1213 Engineering Mechanics 06-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E1SEM2 2019 ME 20MA1201 Mathematical Methods 11-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E1SEM2 2019 ME 20ME1201 Material Science & Metallurgy 13-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E1SEM2 2019 ME 20CS1208 Programming and Data Structures 14-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E2SEM2 2019 ME 22ME2202 Dynamics of Machinery 19-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E2SEM2 2019 ME 22ME2203 Fluid Mechanics & Hydraulic Machinery 21-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E2SEM2 2019 ME 22ME2204 Metal Cutting and Machine Tools 23-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E2SEM2 2019 ME 22ME2201 Design of Machine Elements 26-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E3SEM2 2019 ME 22BM3201 Managerial Economics and Financial Analysis 25-08-2025 02-00 PM-05-00 PM

E3SEM2 2019 ME 22ME3202 Finite Element Method 19-08-2025 02-00 PM-05-00 PM

E3SEM2 2019 ME 22ME3221 Program Elective Course 2 (Mechanical Vibrations)21-08-2025 02-00 PM-05-00 PM

E3SEM2 2019 ME 22ME3201 Operations Research 23-08-2025 02-00 PM-05-00 PM
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E3SEM2 2019 ME 22ME3256 Program Elective Course 1 (Additive Manufacturing)26-08-2025 02-00 PM-05-00 PM

E4SEM2 2019 ME 22ME4218 Management Science and Productivity 07-08-2025 02-00 PM-05-00 PM

E4SEM2 2019 ME 20CH42AC Renewable Energy Engineering: Solar, Wind And Biomass Energy Systems12-08-2025 02-00 PM-05-00 PM

E4SEM2 2019 ME 22ME4258 Non-Destructive Testing 13-08-2025 02-00 PM-05-00 PM

E1SEM2 2017 MME MM1202 Physical Metallurgy 06-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E1SEM2 2018 MME 20MA1201 Mathematical Methods 06-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E2SEM2 2018 MME 20MM2204 Corrosion Engineering 19-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E1SEM2 2019 MME 20MA1201 Mathematical Methods-II 06-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E1SEM2 2019 MME 20CY1204 Engineering Chemistry 11-08-2025 09-30 AM-12-30 PM

E4SEM2 2019 MME 20MM42AA Introduction to materials science and engineering12-08-2025 02-00 PM-05-00 PM


